

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26127/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 28/01/2004 in WP No. 6850/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.K.RAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. facts and ground and impleadment/directions and prayer for interim relief ))

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 25925 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 25916/2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 25917 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 702/2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 22866/2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

In 26127/2004 Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

For applicants in Ms. Deeksha Mishra, Adv.

26127/2004 Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

nserved Six weeks' time is granted to take steps for fresh service upon u  
respondents.

List after service is complete.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master