

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26127/2004

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.K.RAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDL. FACTS
AND GROUNDS and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11421 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11422 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11423 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11424 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11425 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11426 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11427 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11428 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11429 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11430 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14284 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14285 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22866 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 25916 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 25917 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 25925 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 702 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

-2-

Item No.13

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The defective application referred to in the office report may be dealt with
in
accordance with the Supreme Court Rules.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj